MSH
Song Hong Garment Joint Stock Company
06/10/2025
Change of outstanding voting shares

   Song Hong Garment Joint Stock Company reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 750,141,000,000 375,069,200,000 1,125,210,200,000

2 Total number of shares 75,014,100 37,506,920 112,521,020

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 75,014,100 37,506,920 112,521,020

Contents

Share issuance to
increase capital

from the owners'
equity in 2025

Subject:
Date:
Company name:
Code: